
Potential Courses of Master/PhD by Coursework for APEL(C)

Bil. Fakulti/Institut Program Code Program_BI Coordinator Potential APEL(C) Courses Semester Offered Subject Experts Email

Fakulti Sains Komputer dan Teknologi Maklumat Dr Suhaila binti Saee AP Dr Mohamad Nazim bin Jambli jmnazim@unimas.my

Penyelaras APEL(C): Pn Amelia Jati Anak Robert Jupit Tel: +6082-583712 AP Dr Halikul bin Lenando cool@unimas.my

Email: ssuhaila@unimas.my TMW6054 Professional Computing Ethics Dr. Yanti Rosmunie binti Bujang byanti@unimas.my

Muhammad Asyraf bin Khairuddin kmasyraf@unimas.my

TMS6064 Cyber Security (Elective Course) Assoc. Prof. Dr Chiew Kang Leng klchiew@unimas.my

Assoc. Prof. Dr Johari Abdullah ajohari@unimas.my

TMS6014 Data Visualisation (Elective Course) Dr Jacey Lynn Minoi jacey@unimas.my

Ts. Dr. Hamimah binti Ujir uhamimah@unimas.my

Fakulti Ekonomi dan Perniagaan AP Dr Liew Khim Sen Sem 2 (Mac) Mdm Sharon Cheuk Choy Sheung ccssharon@unimas.my

Penyelaras APEL(C): Prof. Madya Shaharudin bin Jakpar Tel: +6082-584291 AP Shaharudin Bin Jakpar jshaharudin@unimas.my

Email: ksliew@unimas.my Sem 2 (Mac) AP Dr Harry Entebang eharry@unimas.my

Dr Hamrila binti Abdul Latip alhamrila@unimas.my

Sem 1 (Oct) AP Dr Rossazana Ab Rahim arrossazana@unimas.my

PM Dr Dayang Affizah binti Awang Marikan amdaffizah@unimas.my

Sem 2 (Mac) Prof Dr Mohamad Jais jmohamad@unimas.my

AP Dr Liew Khim Sen ksliew@unimas.my

Sem 1 (Oct) AP Dr Kartinah binti Ayupp akartinah@unimas.my

Dr Norizan bt Jaafar jnorizan@unimas.my

Sem 2 (Mac) Dr Sharizal bin Hashim hsharizal@unimas.my

Dr Norizan bt Jaafar jnorizan@unimas.my

Sem 1 (Oct) Prof Dr Mohamad Jais jmohamad@unimas.my

AP Dr Liew Khim Sen ksliew@unimas.my

Sem 1 (Oct) AP Dr Liew Khim Sen ksliew@unimas.my

AP Dr Puah Chin Hong chpuah@unimas.my

Dr Sophee Sulong Balia No courses proposed at the moment NA
Tel: +6082-584366

Email: bssulong@unimas.my

Fakulti Sains Kognitif dan Pembangunan Sumber Manusia Mr Heng Chin Siong KMS6033 Effective Teaching & Learning Dr Siti Mariam Binti Abdullah asmariam@unimas.my

Penyelaras APEL(C): Dr Nurul Hanim binti Nasaruddin Tel: +6082-581549 Puan Dyg Kartini bin Abg Ibrahim aidkartinin@unimas.my

Email: csheng@unimas.my KMS6063 Human Resource Management Dr Wan Sofiah Bt Meor Osman mowsofiah@unimas.my

Dr Victoria Jonathan jvictoria@unimas.my

AP Dr Zaimuariffudin Shukri bin Nordin Encik Ahmad Sofian Shminan sasofian@unimas.my

Tel: +6082-592677 Dr Mohamad Hardyman bin Barawi bmhardyman@unimas.my

Email: nzaim@unimas.my

Fakulti Kejuruteraan Ir Dr Ting Sim Nee KNS6063 Wastewater Engineering Ir Dr Leonard Lim Lik Pueh llpleonard@unimas.my

Penyelaras APEL(C): En Asrani bin Lit Tel: +6082-583293 Dr Jethro Henry Adam hajethro@unimas.my

Email: snting@unimas.my KNS6163 Soft Soil Engineering Ir Dr Norazzlina M.Sa'don msazzlin@unimas.my

Dr Alsidqi Hasan halsidqi@unimas.my

Dr Dyg Norkhairunnisa Binti Abang Zaidel KNL6113 Safety & Health for Engineers Mr Ng Liang Yew ngliangy@unimas.my

Tel: +6082-592634 AP Ts. Ir. Dr Kismet Hong Ping hpkismet@unimas.my

Email: azdnorkhairunnisa@unimas.my KNL6122 Management for Engineers AP Dr Hushairi Zen zhushair@unimas.my

AP Ts. Ir. Dr Kismet Hong Ping hpkismet@unimas.my

Dr Mahsuri Yusof KNJ6043 Engineering Management Prof Ir Dr Andrew Ragai arigit@unimas.my

Tel: +6082-583289 Ir Dr David Chua Sing Ngie csndavid@unimas.my

Email: ymashun@unimas.my AP Ir Dr Syed Tarmizi bin Syed Shazali starmizi@unimas.my

AP Dr Abdullah bin Hj Yassin yabdulla@unimas.my

Dr Ana Sakura binti Zainal Abidin zaasakura@unimas.my

Ir Dr Mohd Danial bin Ibrahim imdanial@unimas.my

En Rasli Muslimen mrasli@unimas.my

Prof Ir Dr Andrew Ragai arigit@unimas.my

Ir Dr David Chua Sing Ngie csndavid@unimas.my

En Abdul Halim Hashim (FSKPM) hahalim@unimas.my

Ir Rudiyanto bin Philman Jong jprudiyanto@unimas.my

AP Ir Dr Syed Tarmizi bin Syed Shazali starmizi@unimas.my

AP Dr Abdullah bin Hj Yassin yabdulla@unimas.my

Dr Ibrahim Yakub KNC6013 Advanced Conventional Energy System Prof Mohammad Omar Abdullah amomar@unimas.my

Tel: +6082-584584 Dr Md Rezaur Abd Rahman rmrezaur@unimas.my

Email: yibrahim@unimas.my Dr Nazeri Abd Rahman arnazeri@unimas.my

AP Dr Shanti Faridah Salleh sshanti@unimas.my

Dr Josephine Lai Chang Hui lchjosephine@unimas.my

Dr Dyg Salyani Abang Mahmod amdsalyani@unimas.my

Fakulti Sains Sosial dan Kemanusiaan Dr Wong Swee Kiong (FSSK) JEM6014 Interdisciplinary Methodology NA

Penyelaras APEL(C): Dr Tharshini a/p Sivabalan Tel: +6082-592761

Email: swkwong@unimas.my

Fakulti Sains dan Teknologi Sumber Assoc. Prof Dr Tay Meng Guan JEM6025 Interdisciplinary Field Work Assoc. Prof Dr Tay Meng Guan mgtay@unimas.my

Penyelaras APEL(C): Prof. Madya Dr. Lesley Maurice 

Bilung Tel: +6082-582973

Email: mgtay@unimas.my

Dr Agatha Lamentan anak Muda No courses proposed at the moment NA

Tel: +6082-3701/1531

Email:malamentan@unimas.my

Sem Feb & Sem Sep

Sem Jul

Sem Feb or Sem Jul

Sem Feb or Sem Jul

Sem 1

Sem 4

Sem 2

Yr2 Sem1

Sem 1

Sem 2KNC6063 Energy and Environment Law and 

Policy

Inter-semester

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 3 (Intersession)

Sem 2

Sem 1

6 MY01 Master of Environmental Science (Land Use and 

Water Resources Management)

7 Pusat Pembelajaran Gunaan dan Multimedia MT01 Postgraduate Diploma in Higher Education 

Teaching and Learning [PgDip(HETL)]

5 MA01 Master of Environmental Management 

(Development Planning)

KNJ6413 Occupational Safety & Health for 

Engineers

MK05 Master of Engineering in Energy and 

Environment

4 MK02 Master of Engineering in Civil Engineering

MK03 Master of Engineering in Communication 

Systems

MK04 Master of Engineering in Mechanical 

Engineering

MP01 Master of Science in Human Resource 

Development

MP02 Master of Science in Learning Sciences

2 ME01 Corporate Master in Business Administration

KML6083 Development of Technology-based 

Learning Environment

1 MC01 Master of Advanced Information Technology 

(MITM)

TMF6044 ICT Infrastructures

EBB6163 International Finance

EBB6113 Accounting for Managers

EBB6213 Entrepreneurship

EBB6033 Economic Analysis & Policy

EBB6153 Investment

EBB6223 Human Resource Management

EBB6043 Strategic Marketing

EBB6123 Corporate Finance

Doctor of Business Administration (DBA)

3
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